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Par

Lars Forsberg-Vivianne Lindborg
Christer Samuelsson-Simon Samuelsson
Peter Hansson-Christer Pettersson
Annelie Kaberg-Marie Binglov

P-G Igelstrém-Klas Eriksson

Torsten Astrand-Tomas Gustafsson
Marianne Kvammen

Gunnar Johansson-Orjan Pettersson
Ake Lindblad-Anders Wirén

Gunnar Bostrém-Maud Danielsson
Raoul Kaberg-Thomas Svensson
Kerstin Karlsson-Monika Oskarsson Birger
Birgitta Wirén-Borje Allard

Lars Djerf-Kurt-Arne Bjérnquist
Gunilla Jansson-Siv Samuelsson

*1 = Resultatet 20/8

*2 =*1 minus frirond

*3 = Nivellering 20/8. Dvs *2x9/7
*4 = Resultatet 27/8

*5 = *4 minus frirond

*G = *34+*5

*7 = Frirondskompensation. Tva frironder 53/48, en rond *2 53/50, en rond *5 53/51

*8 = 0 Gver de tva kvéllarna

Grattis Lars Forsberg-Vivianne Lindborg

*1
232,9
236,3
228,4
191,3
202,0
2115
200,0
194,6
174,0
169,0
159,8
213,0
188,0
154,0
149,6

Synsam

Torsdag 2015

*2
215,7
219,0
211,4
1771
202,0
195,9
200,0
180,2
1740
169,0
148,0
213,0
188,0
154,0
138,6

*3
277,3
281,6
271,8
221,7
259,7
251,9
257,1
231,7
223,7
217,3
190,3
273,9
2417
198,0
178,2

*4
284,9
279,5
255,0
269,8
266,0
243,0
243,8
231,8
267,6
229,0
229,7
169,0
201,0
203,7
178,8

*5
263,0
258,0
255,0
249,0
266,0
243,0
225,0
214,0
247,0
229,0
212,0
169,0
201,0
188,0
165,0

*6
540,3
539,6
526,8
476,7
5257
494,9
482,1
445,7
470,7
446,3
402,3
442.9
442,7
386,0
343,2
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*7
596,6
595,8
558,4
526,4
525,7
524.,6
501,1
492,1
489,2
446,3
4442
442.9
4427
401,1
379,0
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*g
62,5
62,4
58,5
55,2
55,1
55,0
52,5
51,6
51,3
46,8
46,6
46,4
46,4
42,0
39,7
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